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Installation
1. Getting Started
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2. Prepare 

Disconnect Battery
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3. Location and Mounting

Down Link Processor (DLP)
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Display Control Unit (DCU)
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Satellite Radio
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Satellite Radio
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Satellite Radio
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4. Wiring
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DLP Wiring 

DCU Wiring

Wiring Color Chart

SAT.TER.

To Auxiliary In 
or FM Modulator

Audio OutTerrestrial 
Repeater Signal

Satellite Signal

BlueWhite

POWERDIN OUT

To Display 
Control Unit

+ –

Black

Yellow

Red

To FM Modulator

Blue

In-line 
Fuse
(2 amp)

Filter
Box

In-line 
Fuse
(2 amp)

Satellite Radio

®

POWER

3

8

2

7

1

6
4

9

5

0

SelectFunc

To Down Link Processor

Connect wires according to chart:
Red 12VDC, accessory/ignition 

power source

Yellow Battery/Constant power source

Black Chassis ground, connect to a 
clean unpainted metal surface.

Blue Turn-on wire for FM modulator
200 mA maximum
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Radio with Auxiliary Input (Typical Radio)
%����
��
���$�1���-6���	�
�0�&�
��/:
�
�
��
�,/������$��
��
��&��$��$����/�
��($
�����$�
������
$�1������9������������
�����$��&
����,�����

FM Modulator
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FM Modulator Frequency Selection
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COMPACT

DIGITAL AUDIO

PWR

SEL

CD RECEIVER/MP3 PLAYER 45W x 4MP3510

MODE

MUTE

SCAN

FOLDER

1 2
PGM

3
RPT

4
RDM

5
INT

6 7 8 9 0

DISP

LOUD

AS/PS

MP3

PROGRAM

RPT RDM INT
L

LOUDLOC

F

BAND

FOLDER

REL

VOL

VOL
AUX

AUX

To Down Link Processor

Auxiliary Input
Audio In

10A

or

Auxiliary Input
Audio In

Rear View

Front View

Black
Ground

Red
Acc/Ignition

To Car Antenna 
Connector

To Radio Antenna 
Connector

To Down Link 
Processor®

Audio In

Connect to 
Blue wire from 
DLP DIN cable

In-line 
Fuse
(1 amp)

or
Set FM Frequency
on bottom of Modulator

2 3 4

87.7MHz
2 3 4

87.9MHz
2 3 4

88.1MHz
2 3 4

88.3MHz

2 3 4

88.5MHz
2 3 4

88.7MHz
2 3 4

88.9MHz
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Antenna
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Routing Antenna Cable
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Roof Mount Antenna
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Universal Mount Antenna
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6" minimum required
from rear window molding

6" 

6" 

Rear Window Molding

Roof Line 3" minimum

Antenna

Foam Adhesive
Cut
through
foam
adhesiveCar Top
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Wiring Diagram

Satellite Radio

®

Satellite Radio

®

POWER

3

8

2

7

1

6
4

9

5

0

SelectFunc

+ –

Black

Yellow

Red

SRFM2
Universal Mount Antenna

SRFM1
Roof Mount Antenna

SRFM1 / SRFM2
FM Modulator

SSR2000
Display Control Unit

SSR2000
Down Link Processor

To Car Antenna 
Connector

To Radio Antenna 
Connector

® Turn-on Wire
To FM Modulator's
Red Wire

or

Blue

Blue

Blue

White

Black
Ground

Red
Acc/Ignition

Connect to Blue 
wire from DLP
DIN cable

Filter
Box

In-line 
Fuse
(2 amp)

In-line 
Fuse
(1 amp)

or

In-line 
Fuse
(2 amp)

*

*
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5. Reconnect Battery
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7. SIRIUS Satellite Radio Activation
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Operation

Power On
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Satellite Radio
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POWER

3

8

2

7

1

6
4

9

5

0

SelectFunc

Satellite Radio

®

POWER

3

8

2

7

1

6
4

9

5

0

SelectFunc

Display Illumination
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Mode of Operation

Select the Mode of Operation
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Modes Of Operation
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Satellite Radio
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POWER

3

8

2

7

1

6
4

9

5

0

SelectFunc
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Direct Mode

Satellite Radio

®

POWER

3

8

2

7

1

6
4

9

5

0

SelectFunc

Satellite Radio

®

POWER

3

8

2

7

1

6
4

9

5

0

SelectFunc

Manual Tuning
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Seek Tuning
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Scrolling Data
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Direct Mode (continued)

Store a Preset Channel Into Memory
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Recall a Preset Channel
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Scan Channels
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Category Mode
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Manual Tuning
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Select a Category
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Seek a Category
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Category Mode (continued)
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Store a Preset Category Into Memory
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Recall a Preset Category
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Skip / Restore Channel

Skip/Delete a Channel
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Restore a Deleted Channel
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Memory Clearing (Resetting)
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SIRIUS Satellite Radio

Accessing Your SIRIUS Identification Number
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Troubleshooting
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Specifications subject to change without notice.

Limited One Year Warranty–USA (DLP and DCU only)
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